
Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form) 
Crown Copyright 2021 

Framework Reference: RM6263 

Joint Schedule 2 (Variation Form)

This form is to be used in order to change a contract in accordance with Clause 24 
(Changing the contract): 

Contract Details 
This Variation is between: Department for Business, Energy and Industrial Strategy 

(“the Buyer”) and  
Triad Group PLC (“the Supplier”)

Contract Name (“the Contract”) OPSS Digital- Microsoft Technical and User Centered Design 
Resources 

Contract Reference Number: Con_3078 
Statement of Work (SOW) 
Reference: 

OPSS5 

Buyer Reference Prj_501 
Details of Proposed Variation Enactment of built in extension option 
Variation initiated by: The Buyer 
Variation Number: 01 
Date Variation is raised 16 March 2023 
Proposed Variation: Extending contract end date from 31st March 2023, to 31st march 

2024 
Reason for Variation: Continuation of requirement needed 
An Impact Assessment shall 
be provided within: 

N/A 

Impact of Variation 
Likely impact of the proposed 
variation 

N/A 

Outcome of variation 
Contract variation: This Contract detailed above is varied as follows:  

- End date is extended from 31st March 2023 to 31st 
March 2024, utilizing the built in 12-month optional 
extension 

Financial Variation: Original Contract value: £1,570,200
Additional Cost due to 

variation: 
N/A 

New Contract value:  £1,570,200

1. This Variation must be agreed and signed by both Parties to the Contract and shall only
be effective from the date it is signed by the Buyer

2. Words and expressions in this Variation shall have the meanings given to them in the
Contract. The Contract, including any previous Variations, shall remain effective and unaltered
except as amended by this Variation.



DocuSign Envelope ID: BDE3CD44-D456-4A10-8448-F168B1D35C85 

Signature Area 

Organisation Name: 
Department for Business, Energy & Industrial 
Strategy 

Role/Title:  
 

Name: 
 

Signature: 

30 March 2023 | 16:46:05 CEST 

(dd.mm.yyyy | hh:mm:ss) 

Organisation Name:  
Triad Group Plc 

Role/Title:  
 

Name: 
 

Signature: 

21 March 2023 | 11:14:53 GMT 

(dd.mm.yyyy | hh:mm:ss) 


